SELECTION GUIDE
FEATURES
■ Dual Output from a Single Input Rail
■ Industry Standard Pinout
■ Power Sharing on Output
■ 1kVDC Isolation
■ Efficiency to 80%
■ Power Density 0.85W/cm3

Input Output Output
Voltage Voltage Current MTTF1
Order Code (V) (V) (mA) (%) (pF) kHrs
NMA2405D 24 5 ±100 70 39 194
NMA2409D 24 9 ±55 80 50 166
DIP
NMA2412D 24 12 ±42 80 65 134
NMA2415D 24 15 ±33 80 95 101
NMA2405S 24 5 ±100 70 39 194
NMA2409S 24 9 ±55 80 50 166
SIP
NMA2412S 24 12 ±42 80 65 134
NMA2415S 24 15 ±33 80 95 101
NMA4805D 48 5 ±100 70 26 206
NMA4809D 48 9 ±55 80 38 174
DIP
NMA4812D 48 12 ±42 80 52 139